 1
P/N: EDP-L-55B-H-SNCX-NS-01-XX
ELED Pigtailed Module
DS-5270  Rev 0.0  2009-02-03
Features
l 1550nm Wavelength
l High Optical Power
l High Operating Current

ELED Pigtailed Module
DS-5270  Rev 0.0  2009-02-03
Ordering Information
N=NC
Length
S: 100cm
Face
L=Long
Device
EDP=ELED Pigtail H
Power
55: 1550nm
B= +/- 40nm
WavelengthFamily
Tolerance
EDP-L-55B-H-SNCX-NS-01-XX
Connector
C=SPS=9/125um
Fiber Package Option
NC
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
Blank/G5/GR
RoHS Compliant
D=SPF
 4
P/N: EDP-L-55B-H-SNCX-NS-01-XX
ELED Pigtailed Module
DS-5270  Rev 0.0  2009-02-03
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static